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Lunch at Rivershack Tavern 9/3/2022

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at

Food-N-Fun                                                               

LA-182 at Darnell Road

Go Southeast on LA-182 7:30 AM 0.00 mi.

in 19.30 miles Turn right on to LA-3211/Northwest Blvd. (Franklin) 7:56 AM 19.30 mi.

in 1.50 miles STOP at Mr. D's Travel Center 7:59 AM 20.80 mi.

Cont. Southwest on LA-3211 8:19 AM 20.80 mi.

in 0.30 miles Turn left on to US-90 On Ramp toward Morgan City 8:20 AM 21.10 mi.

in 22.50 miles Turn right on to Berwick Road (Berwick) 8:47 AM 43.60 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn left on to Utah Street 8:48 AM 43.65 mi.

in 0.60 miles Turn left on to 6th Street 8:50 AM 44.25 mi.

in 0.10 miles Turn right on to LA-182 8:51 AM 44.35 mi.

in 9.00 miles Turn left on to LA-662 (Amelia) 9:07 AM 53.35 mi.

in 5.20 miles Keep left on to LA-398 9:14 AM 58.55 mi.

in 10.40 miles Turn right on to LA-1 (Labadieville) 9:25 AM 68.95 mi.

in 4.00 miles Turn left on to St John Bridge Rd. 9:30 AM 72.95 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn left on to LA-308/Bayou Rd. 9:31 AM 73.00 mi.

in 0.30 miles Turn right on to LA-304 9:32 AM 73.30 mi.

in 7.10 miles Keep left on to LA-20 (Chackbay) 9:41 AM 80.40 mi.

in 5.00 miles Keep left on LA-20   9:47 AM 85.40 mi.

in 4.00 miles Keep left on LA-20 (Vacherie) 9:52 AM 89.40 mi.

in 2.20 miles Turn right on to LA-3127 9:55 AM 91.60 mi.

in 0.05 miles STOP at SHELL 9:56 AM 91.65 mi.

Cont. East on to LA-3127 10:16 AM 91.65 mi.

in 21.50 miles Merge on to I-310 North 10:38 AM 113.15 mi.

in 4.00 miles Take Exit 6 on to LA-48 E. 10:43 AM 117.15 mi.

in 0.10 miles Turn left on to LA-48/River Road 10:44 AM 117.25 mi.

in 13.30 miles Keep right on LA-48/Jefferson Hwy (Harahan) 11:06 AM 130.55 mi.

in 0.20 miles Keep left on LA-48/Jefferson Hwy 11:07 AM 130.75 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn right on to Hickory Ave. 11:08 AM 130.80 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn left on to River Road 11:09 AM 131.00 mi.

in 2.10 miles STOP at Rivershack Tavern 11:13 AM 133.10 mi.

Go West on River Road 12:58 PM 133.10 mi.

in 2.10 miles Turn right on to Hickory Ave. 1:02 PM 135.20 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn left on to LA-48/Jefferson Hwy 1:03 PM 135.40 mi.

in 0.05 miles Keep right on LA-48/Jefferson Hwy 1:04 PM 135.45 mi.

in 0.20 miles Keep left on to LA-48/River Road 1:05 PM 135.65 mi.

in 18.10 miles Go straigth on River Road 1:37 PM 153.75 mi.

in 1.20 miles Turn left on River Road 1:39 PM 154.95 mi.

in 1.50 miles Keep left on to LA-628/River Road 1:42 PM 156.45 mi.

in 5.40 miles Turn right on to Main St. (Laplace) 1:51 PM 161.85 mi.

in 0.30 miles Turn left on to US-61 1:52 PM 162.15 mi.

in 0.10 miles STOP at Race Trac 1:53 PM 162.25 mi.

Go Southeast on US-61 2:13 PM 162.25 mi.

in 0.30 miles Turn left on to LA-628/E 5th ST. 2:14 PM 162.55 mi.

Total Dist



Lunch at Rivershack Tavern 9/3/2022

in 0.10 miles Turn right on to LA-636-3/Cardinal St. 2:15 PM 162.65 mi.

in 1.60 miles Go straight on to LA-44 2:18 PM 164.25 mi.

in 11.00 miles Turn right on to LA-3213 Ramp 2:34 PM 175.25 mi.

in 1.00 miles Go straight on to LA-3213  2:36 PM 176.25 mi.

in 1.20 miles Turn right on to LA-18 2:37 PM 177.45 mi.

in 31.40 miles Go straight on to Mississippi St. (Donaldsonville) 3:17 PM 208.85 mi.

in 1.30 miles Turn right on to LA-1  3:20 PM 210.15 mi.

in 0.05 miles STOP at Chevron 3:21 PM 210.20 mi.

Go North on LA-1 3:41 PM 210.20 mi.

in 21.10 miles Turn left on to LA-77 (Plaquemine) 4:06 PM 231.30 mi.

in 7.30 miles Turn right on LA-77   4:16 PM 238.60 mi.

in 14.40 miles STOP at Tiger Truck Stop 4:34 PM 253.00 mi.

Go North on LA-77 4:54 PM 253.00 mi.

in 0.30 miles Turn left on to I-10 W on ramp 4:55 PM 253.30 mi.

in 24.30 miles END I-10 & LA-347 at 5:17 PM 277.60 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 9:47:00 277.60 mi.


	Lunch at Rivershack Map.pdf (p.1)
	Lunch at Rivershack Tavern Directions.pdf (p.2-3)

